


MADE IN SPAIN

www.mirrella.com    800.471.6164



PEARL SILVER DARK OXIDE

60x120 BASE: 6 PATTERNS

30x120 BASE: 12 PATTERNS

30x120 DECOR: 1 CARAS

45x90 BASE: 12 CARAS

45x90 ENERGY: 6 CARAS

75x75 BASE: 12 CARAS

29x100 BASE: 12 CARAS

29x100 CONCEPT: 3 CARAS

29x100 ART: 4 CARAS

29x100 DECOR: 12 CARAS

FINISHESSHADE  VARIATION

PORCELAIN WHITE BODY

SIZES

60x120
24”x47”

30x120
12”x47”

75x75
30”x30”

45x90
18”x35”

PORCELAIN TILE & WHITE BODY 

LAPPATO
LAPPATO

NEW

29x100
11”x39”

U P E C 

7 5 x 7 5  N AT

I N  P R O C E S S

NATURAL

Clase 1 / R9 / A

NATURAL



The strength of metal

In the purest industrial style, Gravity bursts into 
the interior spaces with more strength than ever. A 
transgressive metal, a metal sheet weathered by rust 
with a strong personality that helps to create modern 
and minimalist atmospheres.

Al más puro estilo industrial, Gravity irrumpe en los 
espacios de interior con más fuerza que nunca. Un 
metal transgresor, una chapa metálica degradada por 
la oxidación con una fuerte personalidad que ayuda a 
crear ambientes modernos y minimalistas.

Dans le plus pur style industriel, Gravity fait irruption 
dans les espaces intérieurs avec plus de force que 
jamais. Un métal transgressif, une tôle dégradée par 
l’oxydation avec une forte personnalité qui contribue à 
créer des environnements modernes et minimalistes.

Im reinsten Industriestil stürmt Gravity mit mehr Kraft 
denn je in die Innenräume. Ein transgressives Metall, 
ein durch Oxidation zersetztes Blech mit einer starken 
Persönlichkeit, das hilft, moderne und minimalistische 
Umgebungen zu schaffen.

A transgressive 
metal with a strong 
A transgressive 
metal with a strong 
A transgressive 

personality
metal with a strong 
personality
metal with a strong 



 GRAVITY OXIDE LAPPATO 60X120



GRAVITY ART DARK

GRAVITY ART OXIDE

29 x 100 



 GRAVITY ART OXIDE 29X100 



WHITE BODY TILE 

Different textures that create 

decorative combinations, 

highlighting the personality, 

uniqueness and elegance of each 

space.

Diferentes texturas con las que 

crear combinaciones decorativas 

que resaltan la personalidad, 

singularidad y elegancia de cada 

espacio.

Des textures variées pour créer 

des combinaisons décoratives qui 

mettent en valeur la personnalité, le 

caractère unique ainsi que l’élégance 

de chaque espace.

Verschiedene Texturen, mit 

denen dekorative Kombinationen 

entwickelt werden können, die 

Persönlichkeit, Einzigartigkeit und 

Eleganz jedes Raumes hervorheben.

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA
L

ART
DECOR

ART DECOR

WALL TILES: GRAVITY PEARL 29X100 _ GRAVITY ART OXIDE 29X100 _ MOSAICO GRAVITY OXIDE 31,6X31,6
FLOOR TILES: GRAVITY OXIDE 75X75 _ MOSAICO GRAVITY OXIDE 31,6X31,6



 GRAVITY OXIDE ENERGY 45X90 CONTRACT



H
IG

H

VARIATION

A
LTA

DESTONIF ICACIÓ
N

SH
ADE

SHADE  VARIATION
PORCELAIN TILE & WHITE BODY

Produit très dénuancé qui donnent du caractère à tout 

type d’environnement. Effet qui apporte à la collection 

un effet nature et réalisme en faisant de chaque pièce 

une œuvre d’art unique.

The high shade variation of each piece add character 

to any type of environment.This effect makes the 

collection more natural and realistic, turning each 

piece into a unique work of art.

Jede Fliese weist ein starkes Farbspiel auf; dies verleiht 

jeder  Umgebung einen besonderen Charakter. Ein 

Effekt, der Natürlichkeit und Realismus in die Kollektion 

bringt und jede Fliese zu einem einzigartigen 

Kunstwerk macht.

FLOOR TILES
60x120 BASE: 6 PATTERNS

30x120 BASE: 12 PATTERNS

45x90 BASE: 12 PATTERNS

75x75 BASE: 12 CARAS

PATTERNS / CARAS

WALL TILES
30x120 DECOR: 1 CARAS

45x90 ENERGY: 6 CARAS

29x100 BASE: 12 CARAS

29x100 CONCEPT: 3 CARAS

29x100 ART: 4 CARAS

29x100 DECOR: 12 CARAS

Una alta destoni�cación en cada pieza que impregna 

de carácter cualquier tipo de ambiente. Efecto 

que aporta a la colección naturalidad y realismo 

convirtiendo cada pieza en una obra de arte única. 



GRAVI   Y CONCEP     29 x 100 

PEARL SILVER DARK OXIDE



 GRAVITY PEARL 60X120



CONCEPT DECOR
WHITE BODY TILE 

WALL TILES: GRAVITY PEARL 29X100 _ GRAVITY CONCEPT SILVER 29X100 _ MOSAICO GRAVITY SILVER 31,6X31,6
FLOOR TILES:  GRAVITY SILVER 45X90

Relieves minimalistas que mantienen una identidad visual fuerte y 

auténtica y permiten dar un toque más personal a nuestro espacio. 

Des reliefs minimalistes qui conservent une identité visuelle forte et 

authentique et donnent une touche plus personnelle à notre espace.

Minimalistische Reliefs, die eine starke und authentische visuelle 

Identität bewahren und dem Raum eine persönlichere Note 

verleihen.

Minimalist reliefs that maintain a visual identity that is strong and 

authentic, giving our space a more personal touch.

DECOR
CONCEPT

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA
L



 GRAVITY PEARL SPACE 30X120



H
IG

H

VARIATION

A
LTA

DESTONIF ICACIÓ
N

SH
ADE

SHADE  VARIATION
PORCELAIN TILE & WHITE BODY

Produit très dénuancé qui donnent du caractère à tout 

type d’environnement. Effet qui apporte à la collection 

un effet nature et réalisme en faisant de chaque pièce 

une œuvre d’art unique.

The high shade variation of each piece add character 

to any type of environment.This effect makes the 

collection more natural and realistic, turning each 

piece into a unique work of art.

Jede Fliese weist ein starkes Farbspiel auf; dies verleiht 

jeder  Umgebung einen besonderen Charakter. Ein 

Effekt, der Natürlichkeit und Realismus in die Kollektion 

bringt und jede Fliese zu einem einzigartigen 

Kunstwerk macht.

FLOOR TILES
60x120 BASE: 6 PATTERNS

30x120 BASE: 12 PATTERNS

45x90 BASE: 12 PATTERNS

75x75 BASE: 12 CARAS

PATTERNS / CARAS

WALL TILES
30x120 DECOR: 1 CARAS

45x90 ENERGY: 6 CARAS

29x100 BASE: 12 CARAS

29x100 CONCEPT: 3 CARAS

29x100 ART: 4 CARAS

29x100 DECOR: 12 CARAS

Una alta destoni�cación en cada pieza que impregna 

de carácter cualquier tipo de ambiente. Efecto 

que aporta a la colección naturalidad y realismo 

convirtiendo cada pieza en una obra de arte única. 



GRAVITY  DARK 45X90



La intensidad del fuego aplicada a la creación de colores y relieves 

mucho más profundos. Colores vivos y metálicos adquieren 

protagonismo; las piezas cerámicas cobran valor decorativo y 

otorgan una especial distinción a nuestros espacios.

L’intensité du feu appliquée à la création de couleurs et de reliefs 

bien plus profonds. Les couleurs vives et métalliques occupent le 

devant de la scène ; les pièces de céramique prennent une valeur 

décorative plus importante et apportent une élégance particulière 

à nos espaces.

Die Intensität des Feuers führte zu viel tieferen Farben und Reliefs. 

Lebendige und metallische Farben stehen im Mittelpunkt, 

Keramikstücke erhalten dekorativen Wert und verleihen unseren 

Räumen etwos besonderes.

The intensity of �re applied to the creation of much deeper colours 

and textures. Vivid and metallic colours take centre stage; ceramic 

pieces take on decorative value and provide a special distinction to 

our spaces.

THIRD FIRE DECOR
WHITE BODY TILE 

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA
L



GRAVITY DECOR DARK 29X100
GRAVITY PEARL 29X100
CONCEPT DARK 29X100
DARK LAPPATO 60X120





H
IG

H

VARIATION

A
LTA

DESTONIF ICACIÓ
N

SH
ADE

SHADE  VARIATION
PORCELAIN TILE & WHITE BODY

Produit très dénuancé qui donnent du caractère à tout 

type d’environnement. Effet qui apporte à la collection 

un effet nature et réalisme en faisant de chaque pièce 

une œuvre d’art unique.

The high shade variation of each piece add character 

to any type of environment.This effect makes the 

collection more natural and realistic, turning each 

piece into a unique work of art.

Jede Fliese weist ein starkes Farbspiel auf; dies verleiht 

jeder  Umgebung einen besonderen Charakter. Ein 

Effekt, der Natürlichkeit und Realismus in die Kollektion 

bringt und jede Fliese zu einem einzigartigen 

Kunstwerk macht.

FLOOR TILES
60x120 BASE: 6 PATTERNS

30x120 BASE: 12 PATTERNS

45x90 BASE: 12 PATTERNS

75x75 BASE: 12 CARAS

PATTERNS / CARAS

WALL TILES
30x120 DECOR: 1 CARAS

45x90 ENERGY: 6 CARAS

29x100 BASE: 12 CARAS

29x100 CONCEPT: 3 CARAS

29x100 ART: 4 CARAS

29x100 DECOR: 12 CARAS

Una alta destoni�cación en cada pieza que impregna 

de carácter cualquier tipo de ambiente. Efecto 

que aporta a la colección naturalidad y realismo 

convirtiendo cada pieza en una obra de arte única. 



La intensidad del fuego aplicada a la creación de colores y relieves 

mucho más profundos. Colores vivos y metálicos adquieren 

protagonismo; las piezas cerámicas cobran valor decorativo y 

otorgan una especial distinción a nuestros espacios.

L’intensité du feu appliquée à la création de couleurs et de reliefs 

bien plus profonds. Les couleurs vives et métalliques occupent le 

devant de la scène ; les pièces de céramique prennent une valeur 

décorative plus importante et apportent une élégance particulière 

à nos espaces.

Die Intensität des Feuers führte zu viel tieferen Farben und Reliefs. 

Lebendige und metallische Farben stehen im Mittelpunkt, 

Keramikstücke erhalten dekorativen Wert und verleihen unseren 

Räumen etwos besonderes.

The intensity of �re applied to the creation of much deeper colours 

and textures. Vivid and metallic colours take centre stage; ceramic 

pieces take on decorative value and provide a special distinction to 

our spaces.

THIRD FIRE DECOR
WHITE BODY TILE 

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA
L

WALL TILES: GRAVITY SILVER 29X100 _ GRAVITY DECOR SILVER  SET 29X100
FLOOR TILES:  GRAVITY SILVER 75X75 _ WEWOOD SIENA 20X120



GRAVITY SILVER LAPPATO 60X120



PORCELAIN TILE

FLOOR TILES

60X120
24”x47”

30X120
12”x47”

45X90
18”x35”

75X75
30”x30”

NATURAL LAPPATO NATURAL LAPPATO    SPACE NATURAL LAPPATO ENERGY NATURAL LAPPATO

PEARL
80529
P126D

80575
P126F

80454
P123D

80487
P123F

63099
S625

80386
P45D

80387
P45F

80380
P45G

80095
P75D

79490
P75F

SILVER
80530
P126D

80576
P126F

80456
P123D

80488
P123F

63100
S625

80388
P45D

80389
P45F

80381
P45G

80096
P75D

79491
P75F

DARK
80527
P126D

80573
P126F

80451
P123D

80452
P123F

63101
S625

80382
P45D

80383
P45F

80378
P45G

79486
P75D

79487
P75F

OXIDE
80528
P126D

80574
P126F

80453
P123D

80486
P123F

63102
S625

80384
P45D

80385
P45F

80379
P45G

79488
P75D

79489
P75F

PACKING LIST

60x120 30x120 45x90 75x75

BASE BASE DECOR BASE ENERGY BASE

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

2
1,44

36,52

3
1,08

26,73

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

3
1,22

27,87

3
1,22

27,87

2
1,13

24,62

PALLET
box
m2
kg

27
38,88
1009

36
38,88
985

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

44
53,68
1249

44
53,68
1249

45
50,85
1131

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

PACKING LIST

MOSAICO RODAPIE PELDAÑO PELDAÑO DOBLE PELDAÑO ÁNGULO DOBLE

30X30 8X75 8X60 8X45 30X120 30X60 30X120 30X60 30X120 30X60

NATURAL LAPPATO NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

10
1,00

19,26

10
1,00

19,26

10
0,60

12,80

10
0,48

11,87

10
0,36
8,90

3
1,08

26,73

6
1,08

22,32

2
0,72

19,72

2
0,36
9,34

2
0,72

19,72

2
0,36
9,34

PALLET
box
m2
kg

45
45,00
880

45
45,00
880

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK FOR 
INFORMATION

CONSULTE
INFORMACIÓN

COLOURS

PEARL SILVER OXIDEDARK 

MOSAICO RODAPIE PELDAÑO PELDAÑO DOBLE PELDAÑO DOBLE ANGULO

31,6x31,6
12”x12”

8x75
3”x30”

8x60
3”x24”

8x45
3”x18”

30x120
12”x47”

30x60
12”x24”

30x120
12”x47”

30x60
12”x24”

30x120
12”x47”

30x60
12”x24”

NATURAL LAPPATO NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

PEARL 63107
Y300

65849
Y300 S290 S280 S090 S600 S500 S720 S650 S740 S690

SILVER 63108
Y300

65851
Y300 S290 S280 S090 S600 S500 S720 S650 S740 S690

DARK 63109
Y300

65850
Y300 S290 S280 S090 S600 S500 S720 S650 S740 S690

OXIDE 63110
Y300

65852
Y300 S290 S280 S090 S600 S500 S720 S650 S740 S690

31,6x31,6 
12”x12” 

MOSAICO

ACCESSORIES

8x75 / 8x60 / 8x45
3”x30” / 3”x24” / 3”x18

RODAPIE

30x60
12”x24”

30X120
12”x47”

/

PELDAÑO

30x60
12”x24”

30X120
12”x47”

/

PELDAÑO DOBLE

30x60
12”x24”

30X120
12”x47”

/

PELDAÑO DOBLE
ANGULO DERECHA

30x60
12”x24”

30X120
12”x47”

/

PELDAÑO DOBLE
ANGULO IZQUIERDA

SIZES

60x120
24”x47”

30x120
12”x47”

75x75
30”x30”

45x90
18”x35”

PEARL SILVER DARK OXIDE

60x120
24”x47”

NATURAL
LAPPATO

NATURAL
LAPPATO

NATURAL
LAPPATO

NATURAL
LAPPATO

30x120
12”x47” NATURAL

LAPPATO
NATURAL
LAPPATO

NATURAL
LAPPATO

NATURAL
LAPPATO

30x120
12”x47”Pavimento

Floor Tiles

Revestimiento
Wall Tiles

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

45x90
18”x35”

NATURAL
LAPPATO

NATURAL
LAPPATO

NATURAL
LAPPATO

NATURAL
LAPPATO

45x90
18”x35”Pavimento

Floor Tiles

Revestimiento
Wall Tiles

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

75x75
30”x30”

NATURAL
LAPPATO

NATURAL
LAPPATO

NATURAL
LAPPATO

NATURAL
LAPPATO

P V4
NAT

U P E C 

7 5 x 7 5  N AT

I N  P R O C E S S

60x120 BASE: 6 PATTERNS

30x120 BASE: 12 PATTERNS

30x120 DECOR: 1 CARAS

SHADE  VARIATION

45x90 BASE: 12 CARAS

45x90 ENERGY: 6 CARAS

75x75 BASE: 12 CARAS

FINISHES

LAPPATO

LAPPATO

Clase 1 / R9 / A

NATURAL    
NATURAL

U P E C 

7 5 x 7 5  N AT

I N  P R O C E S S
U P E C 

7 5 x 7 5  N AT

I N  P R O C E S S
U P E C 

7 5 x 7 5  N AT

I N  P R O C E S S
U P E C 

7 5 x 7 5  N AT

I N  P R O C E S S



PACKING LIST

29x100 28,5x29

BASE CONCEPT ART DECOR TEIKOS

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

4
1,16

22,80

PLEASE ASK
FOR

INFORMATION
CONSULTE

INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK
FOR

INFORMATION
CONSULTE

INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK
FOR

INFORMATION
CONSULTE

INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK
FOR

INFORMATION
CONSULTE

INFORMACIÓN

PALLET
box
m2
kg

51
59,16
1186

PLEASE ASK
FOR

INFORMATION
CONSULTE

INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK
FOR

INFORMATION
CONSULTE

INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK
FOR

INFORMATION
CONSULTE

INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK
FOR

INFORMATION
CONSULTE

INFORMACIÓN

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

WHITE BODY TILE

29x100 BASE: 12 CARAS

29x100 CONCEPT: 3 CARAS

29x100 ART: 4 CARAS

29x100 DECOR: 12 CARAS

SHADE  VARIATIONFINISHES

MATT

COLOURS

PEARL SILVER OXIDEDARK 

WALL TILES

29X100
11”x39”

30X30
12”x12”

BASE CONCEPT ART DECOR TEIKOS

PEARL
R0001138

R90D
R0001142

R90G
R0001323

SST691
R0001385

S520

SILVER
R0001137

R90D
R0001141

R90G
R0001320

SST691
R0001386

S520

DARK
R0001140

R90D
R0001144

R90G
R0001146

R90H
R0001321

SST691
R0001388

S520

OXIDE
R0001139

R90D
R0001143

R90G
R0001145

R90H
R0001322

SST691
R0001387

S520

SIZES

29x100
11”x39”
NEW

29x100 29x100

PACKING LIST

29x100 28,5x29

BASE CONCEPT ART DECOR TEIKOS

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2
kg

4
1,16

22,80

PLEASE ASK 
FOR 

INFORMATION
CONSULTE

INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK 
FOR 

INFORMATION
CONSULTE

INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK 
FOR 

INFORMATION
CONSULTE

INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK 
FOR 

INFORMATION
CONSULTE

INFORMACIÓN

PALLET
box
m2
kg

51
59,16
1186

PLEASE ASK 
FOR 

INFORMATION
CONSULTE

INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK 
FOR 

INFORMATION
CONSULTE

INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK 
FOR 

INFORMATION
CONSULTE

INFORMACIÓN

PLEASE ASK 
FOR 

INFORMATION
CONSULTE

INFORMACIÓN

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

WHITE BODY TILE

29x100 BASE: 12 CARAS

29x100 CONCEPT: 3 CARAS

29x100 ART: 4 CARAS

29x100 DECOR: 12 CARAS

SHADE  VARIATIONFINISHES

MATT

COLOURS

PEARL SILVER OXIDEDARK

WALL TILES

29X100
11”x39”

30X30
12”x12”

BASE CONCEPT ART DECOR TEIKOS

PEARL
R0001138

R90D
R0001142

R90G
R0001323

SST691
R0001385

S520

SILVER
R0001137

R90D
R0001141

R90G
R0001320

SST691
R0001386

S520

DARK
R0001140

R90D
R0001144

R90G
R0001146

R90H
R0001321

SST691
R0001386

S520

OXIDE
R0001139

R90D
R0001143

R90G
R0001145

R90H
R0001322

SST691
R0001387

S520

SIZES

29x100
11”x39”
NEW

29x100 29x100

DECOR GRAVITY SILVER (3 PIECES SET) DECOR GRAVITY DARK (3 PIECES SET) DECOR GRAVITY OXIDE (3 PIECES SET)

GRAVITY SILVER GRAVITY DARK GRAVITY OXIDE

GRAVITY CONCEPT SILVER GRAVITY CONCEPT DARK GRAVITY CONCEPT OXIDE

GRAVITY ART DARK GRAVITY ART OXIDE

V4

DECOR GRAVITY PEARL (3 PIECES SET)

GRAVITY PEARL

GRAVITY CONCEPT PEARL

TEIKOS GRAVITY PEARL 28,5X29 TEIKOS GRAVITY SILVER 28,5X29 TEIKOS GRAVITY DARK 28,5X29 TEIKOS GRAVITY OXIDE 28,5X29



www.mirrella.com    800.471.6164


